
V I N H O S

@ o h s o r t e
 p o r t u g a l

+ 351 213 461 881

C O M E M O R E  S U A  
D A T A  E S P E C I A L  

C O M  A  G E N T E .

F A Z E M O S  S E U  E V E N T O !

" C H e g o u  a  h o r a  d e  c o m o  d i z  o  h i n o ,  
l e v a n t a r m o s  d e  n o v o  o  e s p l e n d o r  d e  p o r t u g a l .  

S o m o s  d e  c a u s a  e  p e l o s  n o s s o s ,  e  q u a n d o  f i n a l m e n t e  i s s o  p a s s a r  
n ã o  s e  e s q u e ç a  d o  s e u  p a í s  e  d o s  q u e  d e p e n d e m  d e  s i .

 
O p t e  p o r  n ó s ,  o p t e  p o r  p r o d u t o s  n a c i o n a i s  e  p e l o  f u t u r o  c á  d e n t r o .

 
E s t a m o s  a  f a z e r  a  n o s s a  p a r t e  

e  a g o r a  s ó  t r a b a l h a m o s  c o m  p r o d u t o s  p o r t u g u e s e s ,  
p r e c i s a m o s  d e  s i ,  d e  n ó s .  "  

E m  c u m p r i m e n t o  a s  o r i e n t a ç õ e s  e  n o r m a s  
d a  D G S  n o  c o m b a t e  a o  C O V I D  - 1 9  n o s s o  e s f o r ç o  

é  p a r a  p r o t e g e r  s i  e  a o s  n o s s o s .  



     
VINHOS DA CASA MONTE DAS TALHAS     
VINHOS DA CASA CADAVAL COLHEITA 

  
RESERVA
RESERVA

  
TINTO
BRANCO

  
13,00
26,00
23,00

  
4,00
4,00

Soalheiro 
Soalheiro 
Soalheiro 

Allo  
Primeiras Vinhas

Alvarinho 

Branco
Branco
Branco

    
Billecart-Salmon 
Jacquesson 
Sidónio de Sousa 
Filipa Pato

    
Brut Reserve

Cuvée 742
Brute Nature

3B

Branco
Branco
Branco
Rosé

51,00
63,00
13,00
17,00

    
Dão Álvaro Castro   
Dão Álvaro Castro 
PAPE 

Tinto
Branco
Tinto

17,00
15,00
56,00

    
Filipa Pato  
Filipa Pato 
Sidónio de Sousa  
     

Dinâmica
Dinâmica

 Reserva
     

Branco
Tinto
Tinto
  

23,00
23,00

              24,00 
  

    
Seara d'ordens 
Quinta de la rosa  
Poeira  
Pintas  
Manoella  
Pintas 
Seara d'ordens 
Quinta de la rosa  
Quinta de la rosa  

    
Reserva

Character

2017
Reserva

  
Branco
Branco
Tinto
Tinto
Tinto
Tinto
Tinto
Tinto
Rosé

  
19,00
20,00
59,00
38,00
30,00
99,00
19,00
25,00
17,00

CARTA DE VINHOS      

LISBOA 

SETUBAL

ALENTEJO

ALGARVE

MADEIRA

PORTO 

TEJO
    
Casa Cadaval  
Casa Cadaval 
Casa Cadaval 
     

   
 Reserva

Pinot Noir
Reserva

  
Tinto
Tinto
Branco

  
22,00
32,00
17,00

    
Casal Sta. Maria  
Chocapalha  
Casal Sta.Maria 
Chocapalha  
Casal Sta. Maria 

    
Projecto malvasia de colares (chão rijo)

Sauvignon Blanc
Chardonnay

Reserva
merlot

Branco
Branco
Branco
Branco
Tinto

27,00
22,00
32,00
29,00
23,00

  
Flor Trois  

  
Tinto                    15,00 

     
Lenda  
Dona Maria  
Cortes de Cima  
Lenda  

 

Reserva

 
Branco
Rosé
Tinto
Tinto

 
13,00
20,00
99,00
13,00

     
João Clara  
João Clara 

    
Madeira 
Madeira 

    
Reserva doce 5 years h.m.b.
Reserva seco 5 years h.m.b.

  
25,00        4.50 (cálice)
25,00        4.50 (cálice)

   
Tinto
Branco

   
23,00
18,00

    
Porto Poças 10 anos    
Porto Poças LBV 2013   
Quinta de la Rosa White Extra Dry

28,00        5.00 (cálice)
23,00        4.00 (cálice)
28,00        5.00 (cálice)

VINHOS VERDES

CHAMPAGNES & ESPUMANTES 

DOURO

DÃO

BAIRRADA


